
                      

CORPORATION & COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

JANUARY 2024 – JULY 2025 

 

MEETING DATE TIME 

SPRING TERM 2024 
Corporation Strategy Day TBD – February 2024 8 – 10am 

Search Committee Thursday 29 February 2024 5 – 6pm 

Curriculum & Standards Committee Thursday 7 March 2024 5 – 7pm 

Audit Committee Monday 11 March 2024 5 – 7pm 

Finance & General Purposes Committee Thursday 14 March 2024 5 – 7pm 

Governor Induction Session Thursday 28 March 2024 3 – 4pm 

Corporation Board Thursday 28 March 2024 4 – 6pm  

SUMMER TERM 2024 
Curriculum & Standards Committee Thursday 13 June 2024 5 – 7pm 

Search Committee Thursday 13 June 2024 7.15 – 8pm 

Audit Committee Monday 17 June 2024 5 – 7pm 

Remuneration Committee Wednesday 19 June 2024 8 – 9am 

Finance & General Purposes Committee Thursday 20 June 2024 5 – 7pm 

Corporation Board Thursday 4 July 2024 8 – 10am 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
Corporation Strategy Day TBD – September 2023 8 – 10am 

Search Committee Thursday 3 October 2024 5 – 6pm 

Curriculum & Standards Committee Thursday 14 November 2024 5 – 7pm 

Audit Committee Monday 18 November 2024 5 – 7pm 

Remuneration Committee Wednesday 20 November 2024 8 – 9.30am 

Finance & General Purposes Committee Thursday 21 November 2024 5 – 7pm 

Corporation Board Thursday 5 December 2024 8 – 10am 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Corporation Strategy Day Thursday 6 February 2025 8 – 10am 

Search Committee Thursday 13 February 2025 5 – 7pm 

Curriculum & Standards Committee Thursday 6 March 2025 7.15 – 8pm 

Audit Committee Monday 10 March 2025 5 – 7pm 

Finance & General Purposes Committee Thursday 13 March 2025 5 – 7pm 

Governor Induction Session Thursday 27 March 2025 3 – 4pm  

Corporation Board Thursday 27 March 2025 4 – 6pm  

SUMMER TERM 2025 
Search Committee Thursday 8 May 2025 7.15 – 8pm 

Remuneration Committee Wednesday 14 May 2025 8 – 9am 

Curriculum & Standards Committee Thursday 12 June 2025 5 – 7pm 

Audit Committee Monday 16 June 2025 5 – 7pm 

Finance & General Purposes Committee Thursday 19 June 2025 5 – 7pm 

Corporation Board Thursday 3 July 2025 8 – 10am 
 


